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i 

108109 

108110 

108111 

901210 

901210 

901210 

901210 

901210 

1990 - 

NEWLIN, ELLEN E 
CINTAS CORPGRATION 
CENTER FOR SLOWER LEARNER 
1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
OTc 
TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEMS 
VALERIE MORRIS 

1991 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
103015 
103015 
103234 
103357 
1045682 
104582 
104780 
104787 
104789 
105685 
105707 
106130 
106208 
106209 
106212 
106246 
106246 
106246 
106244 
106403 
106404 
104406 
106462 
106490 
106588 
106751 
106766 
106817 
106817 
106979 
107141 
107142 
107189 
107282 
107356 
107360 
107474 
1074'74 
107478 
107456 
107686 
107762 
107762 
107825 
107828 
107829 
107830 
107831 
107832 
107833 
107833 
107833 
107833 
107843 
107843 
107843 
107918 
107919 
107920 
107921 
107931 
107931 
107931 
107932 
107933 
107933 
107935 
107937 
108025 
1080265 
108027 
108028 
108029 
108030 
108044 

LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
CURTIN MATHESON 
VERATEX 
VERATEX 
ASSAY SERVICES INC 
PAYLESS CASHWAYS 
SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 
WAL DENBOOKS 
WALDENBOOKS 
ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL 
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
JONES JIMMIE CO THE 
REMEL 
GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV 
MILLROCK PAINTS MFG 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
MILEX SQUTHERN INCORP 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
LACROIX, RENN F 
TULSA'S CARPET SHOWCASE 
NETWORK RESOURCES INC 
AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
FISHER MEDICAL SERVICES 
PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY 
ELMCREEK ENTERPRISES 
ELMCREEK ENTERPRISES 
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
VERATEX 
VERATEX . 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
DICK, A B PRODUCTS CO 
MILLER EQUIPMENT & 
CONSOLIDATED PLASTICS CO 
LADDERS OF TULSA 
RADIO INC 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
WAL-MART 
WAL-MART 
WAL-MART 
MAYO CLINIC HEALTH LETTER 
SIMS, KATHY M 
KEYE PRODUCTIVITY CENTER 
AMERICAN JOURNAL OF 
WAL-MART 
WAL-MART 
WAL-MART 
BOMAR ENTERPRISES 
U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING 
U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING 
KAPLANS SCHOOL SUPPLY 
TROLL ASSOCIATES 
OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
FRENCH, ROY ~ 
AT&T 
MARCO INC 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
FICA 
FED. WH 
STATE. TAX 
RETIREMENT 
SALARY 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

15.48 
32.80 
386.70 
45.90 
2.55 
1.46 

21.00 
300.00 

41.06 
167.34 
39.74 
52.53 
13.37 
13.38 
52.50 
97.735 
78.38 

. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 9.06 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 35.44 
SUPPLIES 3,622.27 
SUPPLIES 423.71 
SUPPLIES 632.10 
SUPPLIES 807.34 
SERVICES 12.60 
SERVICES 11.59 
SERVICES 15.12 
SERVICES 11.09 
SUPPLIES 43.90 
SUPPLIES 68.40 
SUPPLIES 86.40 
SERVICES 4735.00 
SUPPLIES 449.00 
LEASE 518.55 
SUPPLIES 21.10 
EXPENSE 1,202.95 
SUPPLIES 96.30 
SUPPLIES 217.20 
TRAVEL 100.32 
MAINT. 2,718.38 
SERVICES 1,200.50 
SERVICE 234.00 
SERVICES 206.11 
SUPPLIES 36.18 
EQUIPMENT 1,424.00 
SUPPLIES 63.10 
SUPPLIES 5,213.10 
SUPPLIES 1,109.55 
SUPPLIES 70.00 
SUPPLIES 47.99 
SUPPLIES 142.15 
SUPPLIES 7.65 
SUPPLIES 128.70 
SUPPLIES 204.00 
MAINT. 63.60 
SUPPLIES 138.20 
SUPPLIES 131.00 
SUPPLIES 15.18 
SUPPLIES 117.646 
SUPPLIES 26.78 
SUPPLIES 39.39 
SUPPLIES &0.09 
SUPPLIES 23.82 
SUPPLIES 49.94 
SUPPLIES 68.49 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 24.00 
SERVICES 79.80 
TRAINING 98.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 20.00 
SUPPLIES 15.74 
SUPPLIES 69.87 
SUPPLIES 19.97 
SUPPLIES 138.76 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 9764.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 55.00 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

52.08 
113.75 
60.00 
735.11 
55.05 
86.77 

360.00 
12.30 

234.80 


