MONDAY, DECEM	IBER 10, 1990 CONTINUED	
ı		
108109	NEWLIN, ELLEN E	SERVICES 15.48
108110	CINTAS CORPORATION	SUPPLIES 32.80
108111 901210	CENTER FOR SLOWER LEARNER 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	SERVICES 386.70 FICA 45.90
701210	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FED. WH 2.55
901210	OTC	STATE TAX 1.66
901210 901210	TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEMS VALERIE MORRIS	RETIREMENT 21.00 SALARY 300.00
701210	VACCINIC HOMIS	BILLING
	CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES 41.06
103015 103015	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES 167.34
103234	NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	SUPPLIES 39.74
103357 104582	CURTIN MATHESON VERATEX	SUPPLIES 52.53 SUPPLIES 13.37
104582	VERATEX	SUPPLIES 13.38
104780		SUPPLIES 52.50
104787 104789	PAYLESS CASHWAYS SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC	SUPPLIES 97.75 SUPPLIES 78.38
105685	WALDENBOOKS	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 5.06
105707		SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 35.44
106130 106208		SUPPLIES 3,622.27 SUPPLIES 423.71
106209	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES 632.10
106212	B CLEAN SUPPLY AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SUPPLIES 807.34 SERVICES 12.60
106246 106246	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES 11.59
106246	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES 15.13
106246 106403	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES 11.09 SUPPLIES 43.90
106404	JONES JIMMIE CO THE	SUPPLIES 68.40
106406	REMEL TANITORIAL SERVI	SUPPLIES 86.40
106462 106490	GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV MILLROCK PAINTS MFG	SERVICES 475.00 SUPPLIES 449.00
106588	XEROX CORPORATION.	LEASE 518.55
106751	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & MILEX SOUTHERN INCORP	SUPPLIES 21.10 EXPENSE 1,202.95
106766 106817	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	•
106817	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES 217.20
106979 107141	LACROIX, RENN F TULSA'S CARPET SHOWCASE	TRAVEL 100.38 MAINT. 2,718.38
107142	NETWORK RESOURCES INC	SERVICES 1,200.50
107189	AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC	SERVICE 234.00
107282 107356	SOUTHWESTERN BELL FISHER MEDICAL SERVICES	SERVICES 206.11 SUPPLIES 36.18
107360	PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY	EQUIPMENT 1,424.00
107474 107474	ELMCREEK ENTERPRISES ELMCREEK ENTERPRISES	SUPPLIES 63.10 SUPPLIES 5,213.10
107474	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES 1,109.55
107656	AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC	SUPPLIES 70.00
107686 107762	FISHER SCIENTIFIC VERATEX	SUPPLIES 47.99 SUPPLIES 142.15
107762	VERATEX	SUPPLIES 7.45
107825	OKLAHOMA LIGHTING DICK, A B PRODUCTS CO	SUPPLIES 128.70 SUPPLIES 204.00
107828 107829	MILLER EQUIPMENT &	307.E1E5 E04.00
107830	CONSOLIDATED PLASTICS CO	SUPPLIES 138.20
107831 107832	LADDERS OF TULSA RADIO INC	SUPPLIES 131.00 SUPPLIES 15.18
107833	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES 117.66
107833	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES 26.78
107833 107833	SCOTT RICE SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES 39.39 SUPPLIES 60.09
107843	WAL-MART	SUPPLIES 23.88
107843 107843	WAL-MART WAL-MART	SUPPLIES 49.94 SUPPLIES 68.49
107843	MAYO CLINIC HEALTH LETTER	
107919	SIMS, KATHY M	SERVICES 79.80
107920 107921	KEYE PRODUCTIVITY CENTER AMERICAN JOURNAL OF	TRAINING 98.00 SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 20.00
107931	WAL-MART	SUPPLIES 15.74
107931	WAL-MART	SUPPLIES 69.87
107931 107932	WAL-MART BOMAR ENTERPRISES	SUPPLIES 19.97 SUPPLIES 138.76
107933	U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 96.00
107933 107935	U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING KAPLANS SCHOOL SUPPLY	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 55.00 SUPPLIES 52.08
107937	TROLL ASSOCIATES	SUPPLIES 113.75
108025	OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC	SERVICES 60.00
108026 108027	PUBLIC SERVICE CO AT&T	SERVICES 75.11 SERVICES 55.05
108028	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES 86.77
108029 108030	FRENCH, ROY AT&T	SERVICES 360.00 SERVICES 12.30
108030	MARCO INC	SUPPLIES 234.80